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Product sheet

DJR
30g

Réf: NCC-CA-404

Unit Weight
1 kg

Country
Spain

Galenic Form
powder

 
 WHEY



Packaging

    Format Color  

  Container PET 4000 ml white  

  Spoon PP 90 ml transparent   

  Lid  PP 120 mm white  

  Sleeve PET 120 mm transparent   

Nutritional Values
  30 g Portion 100 g Portion

Energy 479 kJ/ 114 kcal 1595 kJ / 382 kcal

Lipids  1,9 g 6,3 g

of which saturated 1,2 g 4,0 g

Carbohydrates 2,1 g 7,0 g

of which sugar 1,9 g 6,2 g

Fibers 0,6 g 2,0 g

Proteins 22 g 73 g

Salt 0,11 g 0,6 g

*The salt content is exclusively due to the presence of sodium of natural origin.

Food safety and regulation 
Allergens ( 1169/2011 EC): 
Contains soy, milk and derived products
GMO : 
Non GMO according to regulation 1829/2003
EC and 1830/2003
Ionization:
Non-ionized product / Non-irradiated product
according to regulations 1992/2 and 1992/3
BSE: 
Non-BSE according to regulation 999/3
Pesticide :  
Complies with regulation 396/2005 and
the European Pharmacopoeia
Heavy metals :
Complies with regulation 1881/2006
Microbiology :  
Complies with the European
Pharmacopoeia 5 .1 .8 cat C

INGREDIENTS

Réf: NCC-CA-404

Whey protein concentrate (contains soy
lecithin as an emulsifier),  defatted and
alkalized cocoa powder, flavor, sweetener:
sucralose (E-955) and DigeZyme® -
multienzyme complex (maltodextrin, alpha
amylase, lactase, cellulase, protease and
lipase).



AMINO ACIDS PROFILS

Amino Acids
g for 100 g of

  protéins
g for 100 g of product

L-Leucine 11,10 10,44

L-Isoleucine  6,60 6,21

L-Valine 6,10 5,74

Aspartic acid 11,50 10,82

Glutamic acid  18,30 17,21

L-Serine 5,60 5,27

L-Glycine 1,90 1,79

L-Histidine 1,90 1,79

L-Arginine  2,60 2,45

L-Threonine 8,10 7,62

L-Alanine 5,50 5,17

L-Proline 6,30 5,93

L-Tyrosine  3,10 2,92

L-Methionine 2,20 2,07

L-Cystine  2,40 2,26

L-Pheniylalanine 3,30 3,10

L-Lysine  9,90 9,31

L-Tryptophan 1,90 1,79

Ingredients :  Whey protein concentrate (contains soy
lecithin as an emulsifier), defatted and alkalized cocoa
powder, flavor, sweetener: sucralose (E-955) and
DigeZyme® - multienzyme complex (maltodextrin, alpha
amylase, lactase, cellulase, protease and lipase).

Allergens ( 1169/2011 EC) : 
Contains soya, milk and derived products

 Keep out of reach of children. Keep away from heat.

Company name :
Address:
Website (optional)

Better to be used before /Lot number :
see under the packaging

YOUR BRAND
P r o t e i n  a n d  d i g e s t i v e

e n z y m e  p o w d e r
p r e p a r a t i o n  w i t h

s w e e t e n e r .  









B e l g i a n  c h o c o l a t e  t a s t e

Net Weight : 1 kg



Size

1 Label 
Size to be confirmed according to the chosen packaging

DDM
2 years

Fabrication en Espagne

Mandatory labelling information
Keep out of reach of children. Keep away from heat and
moisture.

Directions for use : Dissolve 30 g (1 scoop) in 250 ml of water or
skim milk. Take 1-2 servings per day, preferably 1 shake at
breakfast and 1 shake after training.

Réf: NCC-CA-404
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